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DMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

nember of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
o5 Bimodel Acad Sogapom STITH
Mierilne « 98 EMUT B8O Facuimie « 88 0280 BTEL

5 Layang Drve Segapor 14 Serwer Loag Singapore T5E158
383 Sin Drviwe Singageore STHTT 7 Bungm Kadit Wy Bingapom T2ETR1
45 Pandan Rosd Srgaoane 00288 501 Yishun inchatns Poare A Sngapors 10T

Date/Timé: 19 09v201% 09:01 Page : 1

leam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: 3856868  .cwo. 305213133
IMER HENNG@HEAEEZD MILEAGE B
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD _
S 7010045 MAKES  moyOTA B y
; '383 SIN MING DRIVE e
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)14.00.2018 15:55
65508755
A = YROF TARGET DATE
" VA%, 08.2017
CHASSIS COMPLETION DATETIME.
T “Fbre3ru203563211
JOB DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 14.09.2018
NATURE: 3P 14.09.18
8/NO LABOR CODE
—
KED & PASSED OUT BY
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
adgamant Slip T Exit Pass
i SHA4622D JU AXA e SHA4622D
| Sarvice Advisor SignaturaTats Nama of Service Aovisar Date
To be kept by Security Guard

turned to Sarvice Recaption upan collection




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTELTD

Date: 19.09.2018

Time: 11:43:42
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 1
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO 305213133
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO SHA4622D
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE Q000000000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE TOYOTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL PRIUS HYBRID{G4)
65508755 DATE OF REGN 10,08 2017
DATETIME IN 14.09.2018 15:55
ACCIDENT DATE 14.09.2018
10B ' PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC AMOUNT
PART REQUISITION
0001 04-01-0302-05895-G  PRIGY PANEL SUB-ASSY RRD 1L 1.221.30 25.00 91597
0002 03-01-0302-2057-G  PRIGYH CAP WHEEL 1L 17580 2500 131.85
0003 28-01-0103-2013-A  [40V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR IN BOOO 2.50- 8000
0004 28-01-0103-0003-A  (4OFRT DOOR LOGO SONATA  IN 7500 025 7500
SUB-TOTAL 1.202.82
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR 400.00
Dool 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 100000
0002 L LUBRICATE LOCK HINGES & HOOH LATCH
SUB-TOTAL 1,450.00
TOTAL 265282
AUTHORISED : YES /| NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE :



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

VEHICLE NO. : SHA4622D

JOBCARD NO. 305213133

ACC.DATE 14/08/2018

TYPE OF CASE
SURVEY BY

DATE

AXA

LKK-KALVIN

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPTION aty ESTIMATE REMARKS
_-——————s———essss e e ——————————_—
REAR DOOR RH , $1221 30
TOTAL: $1,221.30 JUMANI




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

ol

. 1P
VEHICLE NO : SHD 4622D 17/9/2018 12:17 -\
MAKE —
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH h:'Hf-l- $ 1,227.00
ROCKER PANEL GARNISH $ 576.00
REAR WHEEL HUB CAP (RH) ,.— f~fel $ 175.80 |~
flesr Fiad (@A) 3ryer
oo Fomgr K 1o ﬁ.f SUB TOTAL $§ 197880
- LESS 25% $ 494.70
[1r]de
e P FH) ~ DISCOUNTED TOTAL 4 S 1,484.10
e
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO o § 75.00 |INETT—
REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER $ 80.00 |INETT -
$ 155.00
LABOUR CHARGE Yoo
Panel Beating W
ol |
Spray Painting Charge-Bumper/Fender/Door & Rocker Panel . | 1o%e
Transfer of Door $ 120,807 5o
Rear Wheel Alignment $ 120807 3<m,
TOTAL LABOUR § 1,840.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 3,479.10
/(4 /.t. rCay Ly o
y A
2 4 5—,;_; '
Fr7 1
[oboe [~ pALs \
S
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




‘11 1572040 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> SBMOOVMX ACCIDENT IN)VOLVING
« VEHICLES SJT 8765 [} AND SHA 4622D(TP) ON
14/09/2018 TOTAL: 23.02

Type
© Question

Message
MANDATE APPROVED

Hitps {fvp. smanciaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhimiindex-vendor-senice-requests. himi# service-requestaiview-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe 11



COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref : T 0218/ SHA4622D "WT(st) ENGINE ERING
Your Ref :
Date 25-Sep-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept
= 5% Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Led Singapore 508959
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir Dy
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX|I SHA4622D YOUR INSURED SJT8765A
AND OTHER ON 14.09.18 '

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No SHA4622D which was Involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

far all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the acoident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SJT8765A

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair § 283853

2 6 days Loss of Rental @ $§ 12540 perday 3 75240

3  Survey Report Fees {Surveyed by M/s LKK) S -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee s 749

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 3 -

6 Towing Fees 3 -
SubTotal: § 359842

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 f days Loss of Income @ 5 80.00 per days $ 4B0.00

Total Claims: 3 4,078.42

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 7 pes
b) LTA search slip/s of : SJT8765A
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of - ~ SHA4622D
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
[ X ) Pholocopie’s of Accident Scene Photols { ) Trafiic Compound ( )PIR
[ ] Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate latter ( x | Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly Inok into the matter and let us haar from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.
Yours faithfully

WWetham Lan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 B737 Fax:6214 1843 Emall : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFOR]DELC,RQ C
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02 NOVEMBER 2018

TAN LEE ANG By Post & By Emall
BLOCK 97 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4

#11-1509

SINGAPORE 460097

Dear SirfMadam

OUR REF ; CC4/ASM18016921/K1hal

YOUR REF : SJT B765A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 8765A AND SHA 46220 ALONG BIDEFORD ROAD ON
14.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third-party claim

against your policy

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRC ENGINEERING PTE LTD,
acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 4622D against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report. accident scenano and avallable evidence al hand. It was
reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHA 46220 As such
liability may not be on your favour

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - ff applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) ansing from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim s required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@ikkaute com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre

The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required

« Police report. Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



3744

- - .. IR
el B8 P LA

SP0MEAVE DS By b SIS R AL PR, N AR e TRD e m SRV B AN E hIEAANEE

» If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s) you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) anc the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives. or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s) AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification. please do nol hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or amail us
fikkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assis! you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

J
!
i

Vic Alpen
andler
DID: 1 2086
FAX 6741 4108
Emall: vicalpeh@lkkaulo com

cc  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

MelsetariLNnoliman. com
(Email)




Vic !LHKAutnj

From: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 5:45 PM

To: melisstan@hotmail.com

Cc Admin A; Vic [LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SIT B765A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT 8765A AND SHA 4622D ALONG

BIDEFORD ROAD ON 14.09.2018

Aufo
L[ P4
il A = e Lo

SPUBAVE L pol 25 PAY L LB INDLUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40x918 TEL (065 62581561 FAN © (065 250403

02 NOVEMBER 2018

TAN LEE ANG By Post & By Emall
BLOCK 97 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4

#11-1509

SINGAPORE 460097

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016921/K1ha3
YOUR REF :5IT 8765A
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT 8765A AND SHA 4622D ALONG BIDEFORD ROAD ON 14.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHA
4622D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHA 4622D. As such, liabllity may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD —if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@ikkauto com
within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any|
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)
1



* If you or your passenger|s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)

and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you Iinformed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at vicalpeh@lkkauto com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpehs® Ikkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | 3(408933)

R4 =
SeSRSS = Zave the Earth- Print only when necessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material. and are for the sola use of lhe intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may ba a viclation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachmeants, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereof Thank you



DG VARS V Lettof Authorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHA4622D , SITB765A

ALONG

1§ We

andfor

Tax) Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF / PAF)

Page 1 of |

ON 14-5ep-18 15:05

ALONG BIDEFORD RD TWDS CAIRNHILL RD AFTER MOUNT ELIZABETH LINK

TAN KAY 100 (Hirer] NRIC No.:

ESTELA LAW SWEE HED... (Falief) N&IC No.;

SHA4622D

herehy authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

515668302

517643021

L. To submit my/eur claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and |egal costs.

2. Te have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party {except personal injuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Vouchear an my/four bahaif,

4, To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the clalm against third party and payment by cheque
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte LLd",

Cate

Name of Hirer
Hirer NRIC

Address

Cantact No.

Name of Rallef
Religf NRIC

Address

Cancact Nao,

14-5ep-2018

TAN KAY JOO
515668302 Signature

536 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 #09-2559
560536

91871262

ESTELA LAW SWEE HEONG
517643021 Signature

301D ANCHORVALE DRIVE #13-27
544301

97828232

Sl

http //edgek2srv 82/ Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VARS V Lettof 14/09/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF © SEMOOVMX
INSURED :  TANLEE ANG
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letier of suthonsation dated
14/09/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of COMFORT
TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, TAN KAY JOO of vehicle nos, SHA 46221,

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver
jointly and severally:-

al

b

[+

agree W accept the sum of Singapore Dollars THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY only
(S%3,720.00) in the aggregate in full and final settement of all claims of whatever kind including damages
for personal injuries andfor domage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SJT 8765A ansing out of an accident with

SHA 46220 on 140972018,

declore thaot AXA INSURANCE PTE LTI andfor their Insured andfor the drnver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be hable for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
hive against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. §JT
8765A arising dircatlyfindirectly as a consequence of the scodent und hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We herchy declure that Uwe nmfare the personis) entitled 1o receive the above seftlement and hereby
undertoke o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTI against any claim made or 0 be moade in respect
of this settlement

Tt is understood and agreed that pavment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING
PTE LTI s made withour any admassion of habilny whasoever on the pan of AXA INSURANCE I'TE LTD
und/or thewr Insured andior the dnver of vehicle no. 5] T 87654

Dated this /5 day of Aevembe, BT
&7/

Signed by

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
Company Stmmp g C - .
Witness %‘
Name " \4
1T No :
Address

LKA [nsursnce PIE Lio (Company Heg. No. 169903512M

E Shenton Way, 82401 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 = '
Customer Centre 281-01 ' !
Tiol: +65 GERA0 48ER Fgr «65 BI3E 7527 Webaite: syew gus com og



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

| COMFORIDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3
BOI0010
AXA TNSIRANCE PTE TN

£ SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #Z4-01
SINGAPORE G Op8H11

CONTACT NO: 63387268

ComtfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
WL—H:U;" < =

COMPANY WRG. N0+ 19950RN48W
TAX INVOICE Paga: 1
VEHCLE RO INV., NOJDATE
BHALRZID 91396720 20.09.2018
MAKK JOH WO
TOYOTA 5213133

MODEL OIOMETER  READTNG
PRIUS HYBRID(GA )

1rl Lw ?n]‘? 14 -:'lgr?mﬁ 15:55
(HASSIS (DK
. Dascription : 3P 14.09.18 JTORRIVUZ03563211
§/8o Fart No. gry Inift Frice WINsC Nat
FART REQUIST'TION
000l 04-01-0302-0595% PHIGE PANKL, SUB-ASHEY KR I 1 1,.21.31 Z5.00 g15.9A
(002 03-01-0302-2057 PRIGA (AP WHERKI, 1 175.80 25,00 131.85
0003 2801-0103-2013 T4ON3 APP 1LOGD) HEAR DOOR 1 A0, 00 0.00 R0 . 0
po04  28-01-0103-0003  (T40)FRT DOOR [OGOH SONATA 1 75. 00 1,00 75.00
SUR-IYTTAL ; 1,2002.83
JOR NATURKE
opo1 L FANEI, RMATING— RHKAW 400.00 400,00
@ o002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTE) ARRA 1,000.00 1,000. 00
o003 I [UHRTCATE LOCK HINGES & HOOH LATCH 50.00 50. 00
SUB=TOTAI C 1 ,450.00
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COMFORIDELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING |

. ComromDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE COMPANY REG. NO. ‘“Eﬂ;‘v_{w(,
8010010
VEHCLE NO INV_ _RO/DATE
AXA INSURANCE PTE 1D BHA46270) 91396720 20,09, 2018
MAKK JOB WO
8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR #2401 POYOTA 305213133

SINGAPORE SG ORHB11

MOTIKI, (IOMETHR RKATI NG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)
DATE OF RiG DATE/TIME TN
10.08. 2017 14.08.2018 15:55
CHASS1S OODK
o JTOKRIFIZ03563211
items total #,602.83
Add GST & T7.000 % 185,70
Invoice amount 2,838.53
Issuad by t KﬁTHHHIHr‘TAN 20.09. 2018 16:11: 21
Repair t _ : CLSO/5T/RT
Paymant 2/ Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
& mranmibar ol COMPORITHIC e

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Cifice
205 Bruddell Road
Singapore STOTNO]

8010070
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Our Ref: CT18090388
Lomlort

| g

Date: 20 September 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 14/09/2018 @ 1505hrs

ALONG BIDEFORD RD > CAIRNHILL RD AFTER MT
ELIZABETH LINK

INVOLVING SJTB76E5A

We refer lo the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA4622D (the "Taxi"). The Taxl was hired to TAN KAY JOO IC NO
§15668302Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.40 per day
(inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that the Tax| was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Insurnmee Particulars Engquiry By Agents Detail hitps:/vil tagov.sg/ta/vil‘action/insPart Detal By AATFURCTIO,

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No.  Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name
SITB7A5A 14 5ep 2018/ 15:05.:00 Successiul AlZ A INSURANCE FTE LTD
Previous OK

lall 15/09/2018, 7:56 AM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: FJT BTE5A {Insd veh) | Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
ISHA 4622D (TP veh)
Date of Accident: [14/09/2018

Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes l [ ] No
Repair Estimate 4 i 9 5,130.72
Final Repair Cost s _ 283853
Loss of Token Sum 9§ 250.00 S5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 627.00 5 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee '8 ?.49|
Others: I Si n.m|
o
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) $ - 3,720.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenaric No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL o
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability () (%)

* Assessed Liabilty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1] |COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD - 3,720.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 281172018
LKK Autlo Consultants Pte Lid Data

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Raport/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No, 19-9607188-R

ANllated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18018921/K1ha3qg2
At L |11
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code : ASM
1. " Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJT B7B5A Veh. Inspected SHA 46220
Policy No. GA356625/1 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOOVMX Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 17/08/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKB3FU203563211 Colour BLUE
Odometer 144637 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |1 a5/85 R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE Q/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 14/08/2018 Inspection Date 17/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




' V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e r= 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 1581 FAX B258 4315
Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg No. 18-8607168-R Page Mo.-1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 4622D
Description of Parts T condition | Estimate By [Our Adjusted
o pli dition | warkshop (S| (5)
IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|PANEL SUB-ASSY ,FRONT DOOR ,RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,227.00
LABOUR
1|ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 576.00
LABOUR
1|REAR WHEEL HUB CAP (RH) (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 175.80 175.80
1|REAR FENDER (RH) (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE g’
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE .
LABOUR
1|REAR DOOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 1.221.30 1,221.30
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -800:03 -348 27
2.400.07 1,047 .83
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (SN) [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 75.00 75.00
1|REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
(CONSISTENT) ‘
155.00 155.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF PANEL 600.00 400.00
SUB-ASSY ,FRONT DOOR ,RH ,ROCKER PANEL ‘
GARNISH,REAR FENDER (RH) AND REAR BUMPER.
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-BUMPER/FENDER /DOOR & 1,400.00 1,000.00
ROCKER PANEL. 3
TRANSFER OF DOOR 120.00 50.00
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 120.00
2.240.00 1.450.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,795.07 2,652.83
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | ==l "ia.05283)
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016921/K1ha3q2
I|I
]
I l!]
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made solely for the use snd benefil of the Client named on tha frant page of this Report.
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